The Casella 120 Acoustic Calibrator is
the smallest of its type in the world; with a
rugged, over-moulded design for use in field
environments.
The field calibration of Sound Level Meters is
an essential procedure when carrying out any
type of noise survey both before and after each
measurement sequence.  This ensures that

Tel: +91 124 4495100
E-mail: Sanjeev.Munjal@ideal-industries.in
Technical Specification Ordering Information
CEL-120/1 Dual level (94dB and 114dB) Class 1 Calibrator.
Including batteries, operating instructions and calibration
certificate.
CEL-120/2 114dB Class 2 Calibrator. Including batteries,
operating instructions and calibration certificate.
Optional
CEL-4726 1/4” to 1/2” coupler for CEL-120 calibrator.